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STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2016.

ICNo: 59022 |

Intercom No: £S2&4 |

01.

02.

03.

04.

0S.

06.

07.

08.

09.

FRFRA F qQU AH TE HEERT

Far

Name of the Officer (in full) and
service to which the Officer belongs

TaAT aiRa U

Present post held from

FIAT ddeT ' :
Basic Pay and Level in the Pay
Matrix

Fafed &M faaor
Description of property

W= (e, #sd, deE ud M i oAH
Siel gufed fug ¢ 3R 39 & faRre
HE&IT 3711

Precise location (Name of district,
division, taluka and village in which
the property is situated and also its
distinctive numbers etc.)
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Nature of land (in case of landed
property)
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How acquired (Whether by purchase,
mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or
otherwise) and name with details of
person/persons from whom acquired
(address and connection of Govt.
servant, if any, with the
person/persons concerned) (see Note
1 below)
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Particulars of sanction of prescribed
authority, if any.
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